
CHAMPIONNATS INTER-DEPARTEMAUX 

SILHOUETTES METALLIQUES 

PETIT CALIBRE 

21 & 22 AVRIL 2018 

REVOLVER  PETIT  CALIBRE

NOM LICENCE CLUB LIGUE  P     C      D    M TOT   BARRAGE

1 DEGORCE-DUMAS Alain 979446 A.R.T.S. RUFFEC Poitou Charente 10 10 9 10 39

2 BOULOT Laurent 3030070 A.R.T.S. RUFFEC Poitou Charente 10 10 8 10 38

3 BOIREAU Romain 245250 TIR SPORTIF16 Poitou Charente 10 10 8 8 36

4 ALLIO Laurent 3285746 TIR SPORTIF16 Poitou Charente 9 10 7 7 33

5 SALAUN Alain 2889558 A.R.T.S. RUFFEC Poitou Charente 9 10 8 6 33

6 BOIREAU Didier 3261403 TIR SPORTIF16 Poitou Charente 10 10 7 4 31

7 HERAULT Benoit 2586920 TIR SPORTIF16 Poitou Charente 9 9 5 7 30

8 PASCAUD Zohra 3118261 A.R.T.S. RUFFEC Poitou Charente 7 5 2 3 17

PRODUCTION  PETIT  CALIBRE

NOM LICENCE CLUB LIGUE  P     C      D    M TOT   BARRAGE

1 BOULOT Laurent 3030070 A.R.T.S. RUFFEC Poitou Charente 10 10 10 10 40 4

2 DEGORCE-DUMAS Alain 979446 A.R.T.S. RUFFEC Poitou Charente 10 10 10 10 40 2

3 SALAUN Alain 2889558 A.R.T.S. RUFFEC Poitou Charente 10 10 9 10 39

4 HERAULT Benoit 2586920 TIR SPORTIF16 Poitou Charente 8 10 10 8 36

5 BOIREAU Romain 245250 TIR SPORTIF16 Poitou Charente 10 9 8 8 35

6 BOIREAU Didier 3261403 TIR SPORTIF16 Poitou Charente 10 8 8 8 34

7 HERAULT Mathilde 8244973 TIR SPORTIF16 Poitou Charente 9 7 8 8 32

8 ALLIO Laurent 3285746 TIR SPORTIF16 Poitou Charente 3 9 8 9 29

9 BOIREAU Clement 3473502 TIR SPORTIF16 Poitou Charente 6 6 8 8 28

10 BATTU Jean-Claude 3318002 TIR SPORTIF16 Poitou Charente 8 6 6 5 25

11 PASCAUD Zohra 3118261 A.R.T.S. RUFFEC Poitou Charente 5 4 3 4 16

DEBOUT  PETIT  CALIBRE

NOM LICENCE CLUB LIGUE  P     C      D     M TOT   BARRAGES

1 HERAULT Benoit 2586920 TIR SPORTIF16 Poitou Charente 10 9 7 7 33

2 AUDOIN Daniel 715283 TIR SPORTIF16 Poitou Charente 7 8 7 7 29

3 BOULOT Laurent 3030070 A.R.T.S. RUFFEC Poitou Charente 9 7 4 8 28 5

4 BOULOT Camille 3372718 A.R.T.S. RUFFEC Poitou Charente 10 7 5 6 28 3

5 DEGORCE-DUMAS Alain 979446 A.R.T.S. RUFFEC Poitou Charente 9 8 4 6 27

5 SALAUN Alain 2889558 A.R.T.S. RUFFEC Poitou Charente 9 8 4 6 27

7 PASCAUD Zohra 3118261 A.R.T.S. RUFFEC Poitou Charente 9 8 3 6 26

8 BOIREAU Romain 245250 TIR SPORTIF16 Poitou Charente 9 5 7 5 26

9 ALLIO Laurent 3285746 TIR SPORTIF16 Poitou Charente 9 5 4 4 22
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10 AUPRETRE Dominique 318016 S.T.COGNAC Poitou Charente 6 5 3 5 19

11 BATTU Jean-Claude 3318002 TIR SPORTIF16 Poitou Charente 6 7 3 3 19

12 HERAULT Mathilde 8244973 TIR SPORTIF16 Poitou Charente 6 5 2 3 16

13 BOIREAU Didier 3261403 TIR SPORTIF16 Poitou Charente 5 7 2 2 16

14 BOIREAU Clement 3473502 TIR SPORTIF16 Poitou Charente 3 5 0 1 9

15 BIALOWAS Suzie 82438266 TIR SPORTIF16 Poitou Charente 3 1 1 2 7

UNLIMITED  PETIT  CALIBRE

NOM LICENCE CLUB LIGUE  P     C      D    M TOT   BARRAGE

1 BOULOT Laurent 3030070 A.R.T.S. RUFFEC Poitou Charente 10 10 5 9 34

2 DEGORCE-DUMAS Alain 979446 A.R.T.S. RUFFEC Poitou Charente 10 8 8 7 33

3 PASCAUD Zohra 3118261 A.R.T.S. RUFFEC Poitou Charente 10 10 6 6 32

4 BOULOT Camille 3372718 A.R.T.S. RUFFEC Poitou Charente 9 5 8 9 31

5 ALLIO Laurent 3285746 TIR SPORTIF16 Poitou Charente 10 5 8 5 28

6 BOIREAU Romain 245250 TIR SPORTIF16 Poitou Charente 9 10 4 3 26

7 HERAULT Benoit 2586920 TIR SPORTIF16 Poitou Charente 8 8 4 4 24

8 SALAUN Alain 2889558 A.R.T.S. RUFFEC Poitou Charente 8 6 3 1 18

9 BOIREAU Didier 3261403 TIR SPORTIF16 Poitou Charente 2 4 2 7 15

10 BIALOWAS Suzie 82438266 TIR SPORTIF16 Poitou Charente 0 1 4 0 5

COMBINE  PETIT  CALIBRE

NOM CLUB LIGUE D C PM R P D U TOTAL

1 BOULOT Laurent A.R.T.S. RUFFEC Poitou Charente 27 37 3937 38 40 28 34 140

2 DEGORCE-DUMAS Alain A.R.T.S. RUFFEC Poitou Charente 31 36 3933 39 40 27 33 139

3 HERAULT Benoit TIR SPORTIF16 Poitou Charente 26 36 3526 30 36 33 24 123

4 BOIREAU Romain TIR SPORTIF16 Poitou Charente 27 34 3824 36 35 26 26 123

5 SALAUN Alain A.R.T.S. RUFFEC Poitou Charente 24 34 3623 33 39 27 18 117

6 ALLIO Laurent TIR SPORTIF16 Poitou Charente 27 29 3125 33 29 22 28 112

7 BOIREAU Didier TIR SPORTIF16 Poitou Charente 19 29 2721 31 34 16 15 96

8 PASCAUD Zohra A.R.T.S. RUFFEC Poitou Charente 14 27 3119 17 16 26 32 91
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